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GENERAL CONDITIONS

 Customization and manufacturing:
Our products are custom made (weight, color, logo, hitch type, etc.).
These products are exempt from the right of withdrawal once the manufacturing
process has begun, in accordance with Article 103.c of Royal Legislative Decree
1/2007.
It is the client's responsibility to verify specifications before approving the final
quote.

Prices:
All prices are in euros (€), excluding VAT, unless otherwise specified.
Shipping costs are not included in the initial price and will be calculated based on
the destination and order conditions.
Prices are valid except for typographical errors or modifications due to causes
beyond the company's control (variation in materials, transportation, etc.).

Payment methods:
Payment is made by bank transfer after order confirmation.
In some cases, an advance payment or payment in stages may be required,
especially for custom-made products.
Payment details will be sent via email or WhatsApp once the order has been
validated.

Shipping:
We ship nationally and internationally. Customers can also arrange for pickup
through their own shipping company.
The usual delivery time is 7 to 15 business days, depending on the product and
destination.
MASSEPOIDS is not responsible for delays due to external causes such as customs,
transport strikes, or weather events.

Warranty and returns:
All our products come with a 2-year warranty against manufacturing defects.
You have 14 calendar days to return a product, provided it has not been used or
unpacked.
Return shipping costs are the customer's responsibility, due to the volume and
weight of the products.
MASSEPOIDS will only cover return costs in the event of a duly accredited
manufacturing defect.
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PRODUCT INDEX 

STEEL COUNTERWEIGHTS WITH TOOL
DRAWER (COC-S)

PAGE 4 - 5

COMPACT FIT STEEL COUNTERWEIGHTS
WITH SLOPED COVER (COC-J)

PAGE 6 - 7

ECO-PACK STEEL COUNTERWEIGHTS
(COC-E)

PAGE 8 - 9

CAST IRON COUNTERWEIGHTS DESIGN
(COC-TF)

PAGE 10 - 11



REF. WEIGHT (kg) A (mm) B (mm) C (mm)

COC-S0400 400 949 890 608

COC-S0600 600 949 1040 623

COC-S0800 800 969 1140 643

COC-S1000 1000 1296 1135 751

COC-S1200 1200 1296 1135 751

COC-S1500 1500 1296 1135 751

COC-S1800 1800 2209 1151 730

COC-S2000 2000 2209 1151 730
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STEEL WITH TOOL
DRAWER

Robust construction in high quality steel.
Integrated tool drawer, ideal for carrying
essentials in the field.
Position indicators included, for precise and
secure placement.
Compatible with front or rear three-point
hitch.
Customization available with official logos
and colors under authorization (JOHN DEERE,
MASSEY FERGUSON, FENDT, CASE IH, SAME,
KUBOTA, DEUTZ-FAHR… and more).
New product ready for export.
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1000 - 1200 - 1500 KG 1800 - 2000 - 2500 KG

400 - 600 KG 800 KG



REF. WEIGHT (kg) A (mm) B (mm) C (mm)

COC-J0600 600 1100 976 743

COC-J0800 800 1344 965 754

COC-J1000 1000 1747 980 761

COC-J1200 1200 1747 980 761

COC-J1500 1500 1747 980 761

COC-J1800 1800 1999 925 759

COC-J2000 2000 1999 925 759
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COMPACT FIT STEEL
WITH SLOPED COVER

Robust construction in high quality steel.
Integrated tool drawer, ideal for carrying
essentials in the field.
Position indicators included, for precise and
secure placement.
Compatible with front or rear three-point
hitch.
Customization available with official logos
and colors under authorization (JOHN
DEERE, MASSEY FERGUSON, FENDT, CASE
IH, SAME, KUBOTA, DEUTZ-FAHR… and
more).
New product ready for export.
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1000 - 1200 - 1500 KG 1800 - 2000 KG

600 KG 800 KG



REF. WEIGHT (kg) A (mm) B (mm) C (mm)

COC-E0400 400 950 750 578

COC-E0600 600 950 950 578

COC-E0800 800 964 1000 636

COC-E1000 1000 1139 1020 703

COC-E1200 1200 1139 1020 703

COC-E1500 1500 1139 1020 703
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STEEL ECO-PACK

Made of high-quality steel, resistant to wear
and tear and demanding working conditions.
Compact and efficient design, ideal for jobs
where space and weight are carefully
measured.
Position indicators included, for precise and
secure placement.
Customization available with official logos
and colors under authorization (JOHN
DEERE, MASSEY FERGUSON, FENDT, CASE
IH, SAME, KUBOTA, DEUTZ-FAHR… and
more).
New product ready for export.
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800 KG 1000 - 1200 - 1500 KG

400 KG 600 KG



REF. WEIGHT (kg) A (mm) B (mm) C (mm)

COC-TF200 200 1050 580 245

COC-TF400 400 1050 640 290

COC-TF600 600 970 855 350

COC-TF800 800 970 915 405

COC-TF1000 1000 970 925 490

COC-TF1200 1200 920 855 540

COC-TF1500 1500 970 915 565

COC-TF1800 1800 1000 925 640

COC-TF2000 2000 1100 925 640

COC-TF2500 2500 1160 925 750
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CAST IRON - DESIGN

Precision-engineered and manufactured
in a single piece of cast iron, these
masses stand out for their high density
(7.2 g/cm³) and their excellent resistance
to impact, wear, and weathering.
Optimized dimensions for maximum
weight with reduced volume, facilitating
integration into limited spaces.
Coated with anti-corrosive epoxy paint,
resistant to weather and chemical
agents, ideal for agricultural or industrial
use.
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200 - 400 KG

600 - 800 - 1000 KG

1200 - 1500 - 1800 - 2000 - 2500 KG
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BECOME AN OFFICIAL
MASSEPOIDS DISTRIBUTOR

Bring our counterweights to your country and
grow your business with an international
brand.

If you own a business or are self-employed in the agricultural or industrial
sector, this is your opportunity to become an official Massepoids distributor.

We design, manufacture, and customize our own counterweights and are
seeking strategic partners to expand our operations worldwide.

Own
manufacturing

Custom
production

Commercial
support

Logistics
included

How to become a distributor?

1. Fill out the form on our website.
2. One of our representatives will

contact you.
3. We'll give you all the information

you need to start working with
us.

Requirements

1. Be a legal entity: a company or
self-employed person legally

registered in your country.
2. Have a genuine interest in

representing and marketing our
products.
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WORK WITH US AS A
FREELANCER IN YOUR COUNTRY

Represent a major brand and earn commissions.
Grow your career in the agricultural sector.

We are looking for self-employed salespeople with a passion for agricultural
machinery who want to represent our products with freedom, flexibility, and

the support of a well-established brand in the European market.

Represents a
brand with its

own
manufacturing

Scalable and real
income

Flexibility and
total autonomy

Grow in the
sector with a

recognized brand

What do we offer?

1.  Self-employed, with flexible hours.
2. Commissions scaled based on sales

volume.
3. Annual bonus for meeting goals.
4. Brand support to help you develop

as a professional in the industry.

What profile are we
looking for?

1.  Self-employed workers registered in
their country.

2. Previous experience with
agricultural machinery or

equipment.
3. Motivation, proactive attitude, and

eagerness to learn.
4. Contacts or influence in the

agricultural sector in your area.
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